Summary
Make the most of summer, as you visit some of the Med’s prettiest, sun-drenched destinations. Rome's monuments, like the

Wild Discovery

Mediterranean Cruise
7 Nights

Silver Muse

Pantheon, Coliseum and Vatican, take on a pinkish tint as the sun sets, while Sorrento’s colorful houses and shallow turquoise

waters, bloom in the midday glow. Explore the jewels and history of the Adriatic, before the tower of St Mark's Campanile waves

you into Venice.

Overview

Country:
Cities:
Season:
Duration:

Port of departure:

Starting Price:

Italy — Greece — Montenegro — Croatia

Civitavecchia — Sorrento — Corfu - Kotor — Split — Rovinj - Venice
12 August 2018

8 days/ 7 nights

Civitavecchia

$5000
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Itinerary

Day  Port/city

1 Civitavecchia
Sorrento
Day at Sea
Corfu

Kotor

Split

Rovinj
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Venice

Prices Include

Arrival

08:00 AM

08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM
08:00 AM

7-night accommodation on full board basis
Butler service in every suite
One hour free Wifi per day for all guests. Unlimited free

Wifi for guests sailing on select suite categories

Wild Discovery

Departure

06:00 PM
10:00 PM

06:00 PM
07:00 PM
06:00 PM
11:30 PM

Guided Zodiac, land and sea tours, and shoreside activities
led by the Expeditions Team
Beverages in-suite and throughout the ship, including
champagne, select wines and spirits

Onboard entertainment and enrichment lecturers

Complimentary transportation into town in most ports

Starting price per person sharing double in $

Type of Cabin

Vista Suite
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Prices Exclude

Round trip ticket (economy class)

Round trip transfers: airport — pier - airport
Airport taxes

Travel insurance

Drinks & tips on board

Optional tours

All other expenses

Price

5000

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours.
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact

one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
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